
 

 Bank:   
Empfänger: 

IBAN: 

BIC:   

    [Firmenlogo] 

 

 

 

 Beschreibung Anzahl/Stunden Preis pro Stück/Stunde/etc. Gesamt 

1.     

2.     

3.     

4.     

5.     

     

     

     

     

     

   Nettobetrag  

   

Umsatzsteuersatz 

oder Reverse Charge 

oder 

Kleinunternehmerregelung 

 

   Gesamtbetrag  

 

An: 

Name des Kunden 

Anschrift 

Land 

USt.-IdNr.: 

Rechnung 

Datum 

TT.MM.JJJJ 

Eigener Firmenname 

Anschrift 

Website 

Telefonnummer 

USt.-IdNr.: 

Rechnungsnummer 

fortlaufend 

http://www.content-box.at/

